
 

 

PARTNER BROKERS 
STUDENT NUTRITION AND SPECIAL VENUES 

 
CALIFORNIA 
Southern California, Just Solutions by Pollock 

Scott Pollock | scott@justsolutions.biz | 714-812-2066 
Northern California, C. Otto & Co 

Cindy Otto | toddotto@softcom.net | 209-607-8005 
 
LOUISANA 
No. Louisiana, Lakeland Marketing 

Vickie Smith | vsmith@lakelanddal.com | 972-375-2019 
New Orleans, Lakeland Marketing 

Rene Carmouche | rcarmouche@lakelandnol.com 
 
NEW MEXICO  
New Mexico, Lakeland Marketing 

Andrea Sanford | asanford@lakelandalb.com | 505-489-3573 
 
OKLAHOMA  
Oklahoma, Lakeland Marketing  

Mike Johnston | mjohnston@lakelandokc.com 
 
TEXAS 
Dallas, Lakeland Marketing 
 Vickie Smith | vsmith@lakelanddal.com | 972-375-2019 
Houston, Lakeland Marketing 
  Bob Landes | bob@lakelandhouston.com | 713-894-3927 
San Antonio, Lakeland Marketing 
 Carlos Mejia | cmejia@lakelandsan.com | 210-709-2395 
West Texas, Lakeland Marketing 
 Will Phillips | wphillips@lakelandwtx.com | 254-368-9777  

 
 

https://www.menchies-smartsnack.com 


